
Autumn Term Diary Dates 2024
Monday 16 September - KS1 Parent Welcome Meeting

Wednesday 18 September - KS2 Parent Welcome Meeting

Tuesday 24 September - Parent Forum

Thursday 26 September - Harvest Festival

Thursday 3 October - KS2 Cake Sale

Friday 11 October - PSA Sponsored Bounce

Wednesday 16 October - Individual and Sibling Photos

Thursday 17 October - PSA Committee Meeting

Tuesday 22 October - Year 3 Celtic Harmony Trip

Tuesday 22 October - Parents Evening

Thursday 24 October - Parents Evening

Friday 25 October - Opal Stay and Play

Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November - Half Term

Tuesday 5 November - Reception Welcome Meeting

Friday 15 November - PSA Mufti Day

Tuesday 19 November - Parent Forum

Wednesday 4 December - Pantomime

Friday 6 December - PSA Present Day and Santa

Monday 9 December - Flu Immunisation TBC

Tuesday 10 December - EYFS Festive Event

Wednesday 11 December - EYFS Festive Event

Thursday 12 December - Year 1 Festive Show

Friday 13 December - PSA Winter Fayre

Monday 16 December - Year 2 Festive Show

Tuesday 17 December - Year 3 Festive Show

Wednesday 18 December - Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper day

Thursday 19 December - Year 4 Festive Show

Friday 20 December - Last day of term and Carols on the Playground


